(b) Individuals-

(i) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to ` 1 lakh.

(ii) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of ` 1 lakh

3

9

700

450000

Nil

Nil

0.01

7.79

0.01

7.79

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(c) Any other (specify) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  4,50,700 Nil 7.80 7.80 Nil Nil

 Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 Total (A)+(B) 17 57,80,000 NIL 100.00 100.00 Nil Nil

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which the

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

38

depository receipts
have been issued

 (i) Promoter and
Promoter
Group

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 (ii) Public Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

17 57,80,000 NIL 100.00 100.00 Nil Nil

6. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue:

Sr. No  Name of share holder  Pre issue Post issue

No of
equity
shares

As a
% of
Issued
Capital

No of
equity
shares

As a
% of
Issued
Capital

(i) Promoters

1.  Mr.Ramanbhai Pragjibhai Morzaria 26,82,700 46.41 26,82,700 32.09

2.  Mr. Jay Ramanbhai Morzaria   10,03,600 17.36 10,03,600 12.00

 Total  A 36,86,300 63.78 36,86,300 44.09

(ii) Promoter Group

3.  Mr. Kush Ramanbhai Morzaria 13,25,100 22.93 13,25,100 15.85

4.  Mrs. Daxa Ramanbhai Morzaria 2,94,000 5.09 2,94,000 3.52

5.  Midas Impex private Limited 23,900 0.41 23,900 0.29

 Total B 16,43,000 28.43 16,43,000 19.66

 Total (A+B) 53,29,300 92.20 53,29,300 63.75

(iii) Public

6.  Mr. Ketanbhai Rameshbhai Somaiya 50,000 0.87 50,000 0.60

7.  Mrs. Ranjanben Ketanbhai Somaiya 50,000 0.87 50,000 0.60

8.  Mr. Dilip Bhagat 1,50,000 2.60 1,50,000 1.79

9.  Mr.Navinbhai P. Katariya 40,000 0.69 40,000 0.48

10.  Mr. Jagdish P. Katariya 40,000 0.69 40,000 0.48

11.  Navinbhai P. Katariya (H.U.F.) 30,000 0.52 30,000 0.36

12.  Jagdish P. Katariya( HU.F.) 30,000 0.52 30,000 0.36

13.  Mahesh P. katariya (H.U.F.) 30,000 0.52 30,000 0.36

14.  Mr. Manish  P. Katarmal 30,000 0.52 30,000 0.36

15.  Mr. Sureshbhai Pranlal Parekh 100 0.00 100 0.00

16.  Mr. Bhavesh Mandavia 400 0.00 400 0.00

17.  Mr. Rajubhai Mehta 200 0.00 200 0.00

18.  Public   25,80,000 30.86

 Total(c ) 4,50,700 7.80 30,30,700 36.25

 Grand Total 57,80,000 100.00 83,60,000 100.00

7. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares

(including bonus shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

8. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan
for our employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock
Option Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan from the proposed issue. As and when, options are
granted to our employees under the Employee Stock Option Scheme, our Company shall comply with